Labmix

find your standards

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Tel:
Fax:

Web:
E-Mail:

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
www.labmix24.com
info@labmix24.com

METHOD 23 SURROGATE STANDARD STOCK SOLUTION (13C12, 99%, 37CL4, 96%) (1/10

concentration)

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description
Chemical purity: 98%

Text/Information

CIL-EDF-4054-L
1,2 mL

ADR Excepted Quantity (EQ) / AIR Excepted Quantity (EQ)

Analyte/Parameter
2,3,7,8-Tetrachlorodibe
nzo-p-dioxin (37Cl4,98%
)
1,2,3,4,7,8-Hexachlorod
ibenzo-p-dioxin (13C12,
99%)
2,3,4,7,8-Pentachlorodi
benzofuran (13C12,99%)
1,2,3,4,7,8-Hexachlorod
ibenzofuran (13C12,99%)
1,2,3,4,7,8,9-Heptachlo
rodibenzofuran (13C12,9

9%)

CAS number

[109719-80-4]

[116843-02-8]

[114423-98-2]

[109719-94-0]

Concentration/Value

100

100

100

100

100

Unit

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

Method

Source



